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Yahrzeits 

08/06/2025 12 Sivan Eve Grubin-Brookes Mother 

10/06/2025 14 Sivan Sarah Josephs Father 

10/06/2025 14 Sivan Vivienne Kesztenbaum Father 

10/06/2025 14 Sivan Susan Storfer Father 

12/06/2025 16 Sivan Julian Pollard Father 

 

 

Shabbat  7 June 2025 / 11 Sivan 5785 Parashat Nasso /  ת נָּשׂא שַׁ רָּ  פָּ

 Friday  

Mincha 

Light 

From 
 שבת 

SZ Kriat 

Shema 

 שבת 

Chabura 

 שבת 

Shacharit 

Minis 

/Maxis 

 שבת 

Mincha  

שבת      

Ends 

Sunday 

Shacharit 

 
7.15PM 

 
7.31PM 

 
8.59PM 

 
8.49AM 

 
9.15AM 

 
9.30AM 

 
10.45AM 

 
9.18PM 

 
10.18PM 

 
8.20AM 

 

 

 

Shabbat 7 June 

Chabura: Josh London | Leining: Dan Artman 

Magen Minis and Magen Maxis meet from 10.45am 

Y@MA after Kedusha of Mussaf with Youth Directors: Sophie 

Kleiman and Aviya Solomon. 

Post-Mussaf Speaker: Rabbi Golker will introduce our speaker 

Asi Sharabi (cousin of Alon Ohel - one of our adopted hostages). 

This week’s Kiddush is kindly sponsored by the MA Liverpool 

supporters club (aka Marc Ovits and Ashley Katz) to celebrate 

a great year for the team! 

Post Mincha Shiur: Rabbi Yoni Golker 

Wednesday 11 June 

 

Sunday 22 June 

 

Book TODAY for our Fun Day for 

adults and children on Sunday 22 

June 2025 to celebrate our 

incredible 10 year milestone:- 

https://tinyurl.com/MAFunDay25.  
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https://tinyurl.com/MAFunDay25


   


